Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Vario C manifold body FM 4x3/4 Euro
1135369

- Supply with flow meter for balancing and shutoff
- Return with valves and caps
- without primary connection

About Uponor Vario C manifold body FM
Specification

- Made of stainless steel

- With integrated valves

- Connection right or left with flat sealing supply

- With flowmeter for balancing and shutoff

- Integrated airvents and fill&drain points in supply and return
- Loop connection G3/4" eurocone

- Loop distance 50 mm

- Bracket distance 210 mm

Application

- For underfloor heating and cooling
- Combineable with actuators FT 30x1,5
- Max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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Technical data
Item no EAN
Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)

Length (1)

Length (I1)
Z-measurement b
Z-measurement b1
Z-measurement h
Z-measurement h1
Z-measurement h2
Z-measurement k
Z-measurement k1
Z-measurement w
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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6414900367202
06414900367202
pce
202 mm
26 mm
50 mm
210 mm
86 mm
36 mm
61 mm

100 mm

39 mm

309 mm

1

96
06414900424639
06414900424745
205

130

3,28
105
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